NUMERO
319
318
327

364

370
374

360
326

367
317
342
303

312
313
373
366
371
322
309
357

345
325
320

328
341
334
376
314
321

377
323
346
363

369

353

329

344

354

368

359

350

302

332
304

POSICION
1
2
3
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DIQUE BLAS TRAIL 2023

NOMBRE
VALENTIN CORIA
BENJAMIN CORIA
LAUTARO CORREA

IGNACIO ESTEVEZ

BRIAN ABURTO
LEONARDO GARCIA RAMOS

URBANO PULGAR
FERNANDO PAVEZ

JAVIER BERON
SERGIO BECERRA
CARLOS OVALLE

CRISTIAN VAZQUEZ

LEO MAMANI
GUSTAVO REBECO
ELIO CARRASCO
Coine Sebastian
LUCAS FERNANDEZ
GABRIEL ALVAREZ
MARIANO GONZALEZ
DAVID VAZQUEZ

ANGEL SEPULVEDA
DARIO ANIBAL PEREA
IVAN VILLOUTA

CARLOS CORREA
BRUNO GIL
ROBERTO HERNANDEZ
LUCIANO SESTUA
MARTIN SANCHEZ
LISANDRO JAEGGI

CARLOS PELAYES
MARIANO BUTCOVIC
LUIS SEPULVEDA
DANIEL GUIRALDEZ

JOSE FIGUEROA
HIPOLITO JAQUE
PEDRO RODRIGUEZ
ENRIQUE BARBAMAZCO
MELANIE ARACELI PEREA
Jenifer Lopez
JORGELINA ARROYO
SOFIA MUNOZ
ERICA SEPULVEDA

ANTONELLA MARTINEZ
MARIA JOSE ESPINOSA

CATEGORIA
Caballeros 10 KMS 17 A 19 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 17 A 19 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 17 A 19 ANOS

Caballeros MENOR A 17 ANOS

Caballeros 10 KMS 20 A 24 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 20 A 24 ANOS

Caballeros 10 KMS 25 A 29 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 25 A 29 ANOS

Caballeros 10 KMS 30 A 34 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 30 A 34 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 30 A 34 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 30 A 34 ANOS

Caballeros 10 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS

Caballeros 10 KMS 40 A 44 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 40 A 44 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 40 A 44 ANOS

Caballeros 10 KMS 45 A 49 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 45 A 49 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 45 A 49 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 45 A 49 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 45 A 49 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 45 A 49 ANOS

Caballeros 10 KMS 50 A 54 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 50 A 54 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 50 A 54 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 50 A 54 ANOS

Caballeros 10 KMS 55 A 59 ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 60 Y MAS ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 60 Y MAS ANOS
Caballeros 10 KMS 60 Y MAS ANOS

Damas 10 KMS 17 A 19 ANOS
Damas 10 KMS 20 A 24 ANOS
Damas 10 KMS 25 A 29 ANOS
Damas 10 KMS 30 A 34 ANOS
Damas 10 KMS 30 A 34 ANOS

Damas 10 KMS 30 A 34 ANOS
Damas 10 KMS 30 A 34 ANOS

TIEMPO
00:59:20
01:00:33
01:02:05

01:00:34

00:45:11
01:00:43

00:46:20
00:55:51

00:45:21
00:47:32
00:47:56
00:58:19

00:50:51
00:51:28
00:56:16
00:57:18
00:57:42
01:25:01
01:48:21
01:49:20

01:01:24
01:04:27
01:17:14

01:02:31
01:05:33
01:06:46
01:09:13
01:11:34
01:11:57

00:57:57
01:08:10
01:08:54
01:18:37

01:16:57

01:24:59

01:25:00

01:34:28

01:29:01

01:11:33

00:59:48

01:00:51

01:16:04

01:17:57
01:41:44

RITMO(MIN/K
5,93
6,06
6,21

6,06

4,52
6,07

4,63
5,59

4,54
4,75
4,79
5,83

5,09
5,15
5,63
5,73
5,77
8,5
10,84

6,14
6,45
7,72

6,25
6,56
6,68
6,92
7,16

7,2

5,8
6,82
6,89
7,86

7,7
8,5
8,5

9,45

8,9

5,98

6,09

7,61
7,8

10,17




311
300
372
310
356

375
365
351
338
339
335
379
308
337
349
324
355
315

307
378
316

343

55

47

28

32
60
14

56
41
40

45
10
39
26

31

23
29
15
51
53

19
33
22
25
35
49
34
52
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JOHANA GORDILLO
BELEN MONTANA
DANIELA VERDUGO
MERCEDES SAN MARTIN
JOHANA PAVEZ

MARINA LOPEZ
PAOLA NEILA
CAROLINA PENA
NATALIA LATORRE
GRACIELA GONZALEZ
TANIA MUNOZ
YAMILA RAMIRES
JESICA DANIELA CANONAN
YAMILA MOYA
ROSARIO MAMANI
MONICA NOEMi TORRES
MARISA PAVEZ
MARIELA VELAZQUEZ

FABIANA CORREA
MARIA BELEN CABUS
VIVIANA GARCIA

MERCEDES FERNANDEZ

ANABEL GODOY
MARTINA CASTRO
CAMILA JUNCO

SOLEDAD FIGUEROA
VALENTINA IBARRA

AGUSTINA GONZALEZ
JOHANA ARAVENA
SUSANA PENICE

LAURA VALENZUELA
LILIANA AVILA
VERONICA PEREA
NADIA PARDO
ROMINA GONZALEZ
PATRICIA GONZALEZ
GISELLA SOLIS
ESTEFANIA PENALOZA

MARCIA RODRIGUEZ
BARBARA MORAN
LORENA VILLAR

LILIANA CENTENO

MIRIAM RIOSECO
PAOLA ALVAREZ
Valeria Sanchez

GRACIELA FLORES

STELLA LOPEZ
CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA GOMEZ
MARY IBARRA
CARINA FERNANDEZ
Maria del Valle Flores
MARIELA CAYUMIR
NILDA CARRASCO
BEATRIZ MENA

Damas 10 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS
Damas 10 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS
Damas 10 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS
Damas 10 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS
Damas 10 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS

Damas 10 KMS 40 A 44 ANOS
Damas 10 KMS 40 A 44 ANOS
Damas 10 KMS 40 A 44 ANOS
Damas 10 KMS 40 A 44 ANOS
Damas 10 KMS 40 A 44 ANOS
Damas 10 KMS 40 A 44 ANOS
Damas 10 KMS 40 A 44 ANOS
Damas 10 KMS 40 A 44 ANOS
Damas 10 KMS 40 A 44 ANOS
Damas 10 KMS 40 A 44 ANOS
Damas 10 KMS 40 A 44 ANOS
Damas 10 KMS 40 A 44 ANOS
Damas 10 KMS 40 A 44 ANOS

Damas 10 KMS 45 A 49 ANOS
Damas 10 KMS 45 A 49 ANOS
Damas 10 KMS 45 A 49 ANOS

Damas 10 KMS 60 Y MAS ANOS

Damas 5 KMS 17 A 19 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 17 A 19 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 17 A 19 ANOS

Damas 5 KMS 20 A 24 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 20 A 24 ANOS

Damas 5 KMS 25 A 29 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 25 A 29 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 25 A 29 ANOS

Damas 5 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS

Damas 5 KMS 40 A 44 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 40 A 44 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 40 A 44 ANOS

Damas 5 KMS 45 A 49 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 45 A 49 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 45 A 49 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 45 A 49 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 45 A 49 ANOS

Damas 5 KMS 50 A 54 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 50 A 54 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 50 A 54 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 50 A 54 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 50 A 54 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 50 A 54 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 50 A 54 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 50 A 54 ANOS

01:08:07
01:09:07
01:29:46
01:52:31
01:52:55

01:09:12
01:09:48
01:10:40
01:12:01
01:15:16
01:21:02
01:23:56
01:27:55
01:29:23
01:29:47
01:33:24
01:44:22
01:48:22

01:10:29
01:14:07
01:24:39

01:34:27

00:39:57
00:47:08
00:59:04

00:41:39
01:05:27

00:56:13
01:22:15
01:42:44

00:47:10
00:50:27
00:52:11
00:54:09
00:56:14
01:02:02
01:06:04
01:10:15

00:45:43
00:47:51
01:01:43

00:58:52
00:59:01
01:06:09
01:10:03
01:21:06

00:43:40
00:45:55
01:05:28
01:06:06
01:06:08
01:06:33
01:06:50
01:26:13

6,81
6,91
8,98

11,25

11,29

6,92
6,98
7,07

7,2
7,53

8,1
8,39
8,79
8,94
8,98
9,34
10,44
10,84

7,05
7,41
8,47

9,45

7,99
9,43
11,81

8,33
13,09

11,24
16,45
20,55

9,43

10,09
10,44
10,83
11,25
12,41
13,21
14,05

9,14
9,57
12,34

11,77
11,8
13,23
14,01
16,22

8,73

9,18

13,09
13,22
13,23
13,31
13,37
17,24




42

46

24
11
a3
54
17

58
57
61
36
27
59
16
50

18

30

13
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MARICARMEN CAMPI
CRISTINA TORRES
STELLA SARABIA

VIVIANA MARTINEZ

MATIAS SOBARZO FLORES

JEREMIAS QUEZADA
AXEL GORDILLO
MAXIMO ROJAS

JESUS PAVEZ

OSCAR ZAEZ
DUHAM MEDINA
CRISTIAN FIGUEROA
JUAN MENOCHIO
SEBASTIAN NAVIA
DENIS SOBARZO
NAHUEL OLATE
FRANCO MAGGIONI
DANIEL CANOMAN
DARIO BAX
RICARDO PENICE
VICTOR PALMA

DANIEL PENALOZA

Damas 5 KMS 55 A 59 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 55 A 59 ANOS
Damas 5 KMS 55 A 59 ANOS

Damas 5 KMS 60 Y MAS ANOS

Caballeros 5 KMS 17 A 19 ANOS
Caballeros 5 KMS 17 A 19 ANOS
Caballeros 5 KMS 17 A 19 ANOS
Caballeros 5 KMS 17 A 19 ANOS
Caballeros 5 KMS 17 A 19 ANOS

Caballeros 5 KMS 20 A 24 ANOS
Caballeros 5 KMS 30 A 34 ANOS
Caballeros 5 KMS 30 A 34 ANOS
Caballeros 5 KMS 30 A 34 ANOS
Caballeros 5 KMS 30 A 34 ANOS
Caballeros 5 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS
Caballeros 5 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS
Caballeros 5 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS
Caballeros 5 KMS 35 A 39 ANOS
Caballeros 5 KMS 45 A 49 ANOS
Caballeros 5 KMS 50 A 54 ANOS
Caballeros 5 KMS 55 A 59 ANOS

Caballeros 5 KMS 60 Y MAS ANOS

01:10:04
01:26:08
01:42:40

01:05:24

00:29:50
00:34:02
00:35:02
00:37:23
01:04:37

00:35:59
00:30:54
00:45:40
00:47:03
00:49:12
00:35:45
00:36:02
00:41:24
00:48:29
00:43:39
01:42:46
00:41:38

01:10:14

14,01
17,23
20,53

13,08

5,97
6,81
7,01
7,48
12,92

7,2
6,18
9,13
9,41
9,84
7,15
7,21
8,28

9,7
8,73

20,55

8,33

14,05




